SANTA ROSA
JUNIOR COLLEGE

PROFESSIONAL EXPERT
SALARY SCHEDULE

Effective: July, 2018

CLASSIFICATION

HOURLY RATE

Business Advisor
Club Sport Coach

Consultant to Sr. VP of Finance &
Administrative Services

Consulting Winemaker

Coordinator, Lifeguard Program

Data Base Analyst

Director, Modular Law Enforcement Academy

Director, Prop 39 Clean Energy Workforce Program Grant

Donor Relations Coordinator
Emergency Management Advisor

Environmental Health & Safety
Consultant — Certified

Environmental Health & Safety
Consultant — Non-Certified

Equity Actor

Film Producer/Marketing Coordinator
Foster Youth Advisor

Game Day Coordinator

Lifeguard

40.00
25.00

65.00

75.00 or 160.00

22.00
49.00
45.00
50.00
40.00
20.00

40.00

20.00
15.00
40.00
30.00

$100 single / $150 football or double-header

Licensed Therapist: Foster Youth Specialist 48.00
Licensed Mental Health Professional 48.00
13.00
Manager, Oak Leaf Advertising and Marketing 15.00
Oak Leaf Multimedia/Production Coordinator 25.00
Photographer 30.00
Planetarium Projectionist/Technician 20.00
Police Administrative Supervisor 40.00
Police Background Investigator 35.00
Psychology Post-Doctoral Intern 16.50
Public Safety Evaluator 20.00
Range Master 25.00
Recruit Training Officer 22.00
Repertory Theatre Administrator 15.00
Repertory Theatre Guest Artist 25.00
Social Media/Marketing Coordinator 40.00
Winery Cellar Assistant 20.00
Assistant Coach:
Step:___ A B C D E
12.63 14.74 16.84 18.95 21.05
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