

## PROFESSIONAL EXPERT SALARY SCHEDULE

Effective: July, 2018

CLASSIFICATION	HOURLY RATE
Business Advisor	40.00
Club Sport Coach	25.00
Consultant to Sr. VP of Finance &	
Administrative Services	65.00
Consulting Winemaker	75.00 or 160.00
Coordinator, Lifeguard Program	22.00
Data Base Analyst	49.00
Director, Modular Law Enforcement Academy	45.00
Director, Prop 39 Clean Energy Workforce Program Grant	50.00
Donor Relations Coordinator	40.00
Emergency Management Advisor	20.00
Environmental Health & Safety Consultant – Certified	40.00
Environmental Health & Safety Consultant – Non-Certified	20.00
Equity Actor	15.00
Film Producer/Marketing Coordinator	40.00
Foster Youth Advisor	30.00
Game Day Coordinator	\$100 single / \$150 football or double-header
Licensed Therapist: Foster Youth Specialist	48.00
Licensed Mental Health Professional	48.00
Lifeguard	13.00
Manager, Oak Leaf Advertising and Marketing	15.00
Oak Leaf Multimedia/Production Coordinator	25.00
Photographer	30.00
Planetarium Projectionist/Technician	20.00
Police Administrative Supervisor	40.00
Police Background Investigator	35.00
Psychology Post-Doctoral Intern	16.50
Public Safety Evaluator	20.00
Range Master	25.00
Recruit Training Officer	22.00
Repertory Theatre Administrator	15.00
Repertory Theatre Guest Artist	25.00
Social Media/Marketing Coordinator	40.00
Winery Cellar Assistant	20.00
Assistant Coach:	
Step: A B C	D E